

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 86 of 2018**

=====

MANISH NAGARDAS SOLANKI & 2 other(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR CHINMAY M GANDHI(3979) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3

MR MB GANDHI(326) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3

AADITYA D BHATT(8580) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

MR MUKESH N VAIDYA(5197) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

MS MH BHATT, APP for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE B.N. KARIA

Date : 18/11/2019

ORDER ON OFFICE NOTE

As per the office note dated 03.10.2019, the name of learned advocate Mr. Aaditya D. Bhatt for the respondent no.2 shall be deleted.

Note stands disposed of.

(B.N. KARIA, J)

K. S. DARJI